

Team Ignite Fuel's Sustainability Partnerships and Small Businesses

"Coaching, Coffee, and Conversation" how startups, entrepreneurs, small businesses, and communities embrace clean energy.

UNITED STATES, September 12, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BEM Enterprises LLC, operating as <u>Team Ignite</u>, is on a mission to ignite sustainability partnerships, empower small businesses, and uplift communities worldwide. In the battle against climate change, Team Ignite is dedicated to offering solutions that benefit both people and the planet. As part of this commitment, Team Ignite recently launched the "Coaching, Coffee, and Conversation" global tour—an



innovative and cost-effective platform designed for startups, entrepreneurs, small business owners, and communities to embrace clean energy.

"

Team Ignite believes that the supply chain of sustainable materials matters more when manufacturing is done responsibly"

Ignite Coach Ron Mitchell, JD, MBA The enthusiastic response to this initiative is prompting leading organizations to collaborate with Team Ignite for "Coaching, Coffee, and Conversation" global tour. Communities around the world continue to show immense interest in hosting this event. The tour is set to visit numerous cities, including Washington D.C., Chicago, New York, Los Angeles, Charlotte, Atlanta, Baltimore, Portland, Salt Lake City, Boston, San Francisco, Seattle, London, Dubai, Paris, Frankfurt, Hong Kong, Vienna, Toronto, Cape Town, Tel Aviv, Medellin, Addis Ababa, New Delhi, Kingston,

and more.

About Coaching, Coffee, and Conversation, "Coaching, Coffee, and Conversation" offers a unique

opportunity for participants to engage with industry leaders through speed coaching sessions. Attendees can learn more about sustainability, receive personal and professional development, and network with likeminded individuals—all while enjoying a cup of coffee or tea. This tour is free and open to the public, with events taking place in cities near you. Learn more about this inspiring initiative at TEAM IGNITE.

Through this event, a younger generation of consumers (Millennials and Gen Z) has become eager to explore ways to reduce waste and actively participate in the coaching, coffee and conversation sustainability movement. They are also keen to discuss strategies for mitigating the economic impact of COVID-19 and gain insights into sustainable products, processes, materials, benefits, and career opportunities within the realm of sustainability.

To reach a global audience and ignite sustainable practices on a grand scale, Team Ignite is collaborating with



Team Ignite logo



Ignite Coach Ron Mitchell, JD, MBA

Fortune 500 companies, non-profit organizations, federal, state, and local governments, as well as cities. Together, they are developing sustainable solutions and scaling innovations to reduce environmental impact. Team Ignite encourages these entities to set ambitious, science-based targets, leverage data and analytics for valuable insights into their environmental impact. This data-driven approach identifies areas for improvement and enables organizations to take actions aligned with their sustainability objectives. Team Ignite also assists organizations in navigating sustainability certification processes such as organic or Fair-Trade labels, to demonstrate their commitment to responsible and ethical practices. "Team Ignite believes that the supply chain of sustainable materials matters more when manufacturing is done responsibly", Ignite Coach Ron Mitchell, JD, MBA.

Supply Chain Excellence is Team Ignite's goal vs supply chain issues which are increasingly prevalent today. Team Ignite addresses these concerns through a comprehensive approach that

considers carbon, energy, waste, chemistry, and water across the entire product lifecycle. By doing so, Team Ignite ensures that informed decisions are made to improve conditions for various organizations and industry leaders.

About BEM Enterprises LLC, operating as TEAM IGNITE, is a global management consulting firm, certified Minority Business Enterprise (MBE), and a service-disabled veteran-owned company (SDVOSB). It serves as a trusted advisor to leading businesses, governments, and institutions. TEAM IGNITE specializes in people, organizational, and workforce transformation, diversity, equity, and inclusion (DE&I), energy, utility consulting, data, and analytics.

Ian Campbell Manchester Global Solutions, Inc. + +1202-709-3354 ian.campbellhrmc@gmail.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/655159655

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.